ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
15050VA-24Q-FU NMB 24V 2.02A fan
SKU: 907121575892
Price: $49.14
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
Product Description
Model: 15050VA-24Q-FU NMB
Size: 172* 150*51mm
Voltage: 24V
Current/Power: 1.3A 31. 2W
Air volume: 8.5m3/min
Air pressure: 267Pa
Speed: 4000RPM
Noise: 64dBA
Lifespan: 50000h
Weight: 750G
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: lead wire
Temperature range: -10~+ 70°C
Brand new original NMB 15050VA-24Q-FU 17251 24V 2.02A distribution box cabinet cooling fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: